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FeedbackAnalY3is

teedback lroh the tea.heB and their satklaction towards curiculum, teachins,

learnins, eva uation and lnfranrudure ar€ colLe.ted resula yand analysed asfollowr:

1.

Rqarding $tisfaction oi the teache6 towardr the cou6e and sylabus tausht by

them have good balance berween theory and application was asree' by 62.2 per

cent, slronslv as.ee'by 3s.6 per cent and rhe remalnin8 2.2 per cent ofteacheE
'neither diragree nor agree'.

RegardinB the objedives of the syallabi, s7.3 per.enr ofthe tea.heu'aBree' that

they are wel defned,3l.l percent of ihem ttronsy asree" 6.7 percent'neither
dGaEree noragree'and 4.4 per.ent dkas.ee'.

On re evance ofbooks and relerence materlas to coverthe entire sylabi:43.9 per

cent ttongly a8ree'i 42.2 per.ent'agree ,4.4 percent'neither disaEree oraErc€'

dnd 4 4 pq'.nr d$8'pe"
66.7 per.entof therea.heu ttonglyagree lhalthe.e is in(ease n the r interes!
knowledge and perspedive n their subject areas tauEht by them, 26.7 per centiust

'agree" 4.4 per cent',neitherdisasree oraSree' and 2.2 percent ttronglydisasree'
Regarding freedom of teachere to adopt newte.hniquai and nhte8ias for tea.hln8:

62.2percentolthem stronsvaaree'and356per.ei.iun'aEree'it.
MajorityoIthe iea.her5 (s1.1per cent) stronsYacree'thatfreedomsaresvento
them to adopt new techniques and irategies for ase$ment and evauauon of
students,40per.entof them'a3ree'and 6.Tperceni netherdkasreenorasree'
ReEardrne tei and examinations conduded wel intime n the innftution, s7. 3 per

cent'stronslyasree,3T3percent'asree'and4.4perceit'daagree'
3. ReEardingthe avalhbllty of presribed book5 in the lbGry,66.7 percent'suongy

agree', 23.9 per cenl as.ee, 2.2 per cent'disasree and 2.2 per.enr neither

9. Teacherc view on convenience of.olLege envronmem for teach ns and re5earch G

that 439 per cent'stongLy agr.e',43.9 per c€ntiasree'and 2.2 per.eit'nenher

opinion ofteacher on teache. friendlina* ofcolege admnstrauon: ss.6 pet cent

'stronslyagree',37.3 per.ent'a8ree'and 6.7 per.eni henher disagree noragree'.

ReCardinCthe provision ofopponunities and supporttothe fa.ukyto update their
(nowLedse, skl and quaifiatons by lhe manacement, majority of the tea.he6
(6e.9 per cen, ttrongy agree, 23.9 per .ent aEree' and 2 2 per.ent neither

12 opinion ot la.ulty on the provisioi of se.d money and othe. perks for upd lng

knowledgeandsk ls,43.9per.€nt nron8lyasree',40per.ent'ag
'ne therd saqree norasree'and 44 percenl'disasree'.



13. Majority (ss.6 per.eni)orthe tea.heu hgree/that ra.iities ror cr in the.olege
are adequate, 26.7 per .ent lh.ngy agrea" 13.3 per.ent',heither disagree nor

agree'and 4.4 per centd sagree.

14. Recarding avaiabiny of suffici.nt space n colLege canteen/cafeteria for teachersr

44.9 per cent lron3y asrce" 37.3 per.ent',acree" i1.1 per .ent ',dGa3ree', and 6.7

per.ent'neither disa8ree noraSree'.

15. Resarding maintenad.e and cLeaning ofToilets^vash room in the coleger 42.2 per

cent ot them 'agree" 17.3 per cem 3trongy 3gree" 111 per cent',nelther dEas.ee

nor acree' and 3 9 percent'disagree'.

16.Regardins the maidteiance and cleaning of cla$room:46.7 per cent ltrongly
a8ree" 35.6 per.ent lcre€" 11.1 per c€nt disaSree and the remainin8 nether
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